

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 456
Subdivision: COYOTE RUN
Project Type: 2023 PARK IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Date: 10/31/2023
 E&A Project No. P1999.027.046
 Engineer's Est: \$230,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Dostals Construction Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028		Pave LLC 13520 Discovery Drive Omaha, NE 68137		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	Thickened Edge at Playground Sidewalk	40	LF	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00				
2	Large Play Structure	1	EA	120,000.00	120,000.00	164,251.00	164,251.00				
3	Comet Spinner	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,080.00	3,080.00				
4	Meta Rocker (Single Spring Rider)	1	EA	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,100.00	2,100.00				
5	Sand Digger	1	EA	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,365.00	1,365.00				
6	Rubber Surfacing w/ Concrete Base	857	SF	25.00	21,425.00	40.00	34,280.00				
7	Rubber Surfacing w/ Existing Concrete Base	525	SF	18.00	9,450.00	24.00	12,600.00				
8	Sand Surfacing	5	TN	100.00	500.00	20.00	100.00				
9	4" Perforated Drain Pipe	150	LF	30.00	4,500.00	20.00	3,000.00				
10	6" Solid Wall Drain Pipe	40	LF	30.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,000.00				
11	Remove & Dispose Existing Rubber Surfacing w/ Concrete Base	250	SF	10.00	2,500.00	5.00	1,250.00				
12	Remove & Dispose Existing Rubber Surfacing (Keep Concrete Base)	525	SF	5.00	2,625.00	10.00	5,250.00				
13	Remove & Dispose Existing Sand Surfacing	10	TN	50.00	500.00	10.00	100.00				
14	Remove & Dispose Existing Play Structure	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00				
15	Remove & Dispose Existing Single Spring Rider	1	EA	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00				
16	Remove & Dispose Existing Sand Digger	1	EA	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00				
17	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk w/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill	25	SF	60.00	1,500.00	12.00	300.00				
18	New Paint on Existing Swing Bays (2)	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	250.00	250.00				
19	Seed All Disturbed Areas - Type A	0	AC	5,000.00	1,250.00	4,000.00	1,000.00				
20	Mat All Disturbed Areas - North American Green	1,210	SY	2.50	3,025.00	1.00	1,210.00				
21	Install Construction Entrance	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00				
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)					\$188,075.00**		\$237,836.00				

**CORRECTED BASE BID